Gas Sample Probe
NG 3000-SP2
Application
• For continous gas sampling in processes with dust
   content and humidity.
• Removing aerosols and dust from sample.
• Extractive gas analysis.
• Emission monitoring and process monitoring.

Approvals / signs TUV EC Conformity
Mounting Angle Recommended 5° - 15° incline to allow condensate drainage
Order Code
Filter Options Flange Supply Voltage
Part.No.
03000
03010
03020
03030
03040
03050
NG 3000-SP1L
NG 3000-SP1LC
NG 3000-SP1LA
NG 3000-SP1LZ
NG 3000-SP1LCZ
NG 3000-SP1LAZ
X
X
X
X